
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501210000
21240

01/21/2015
08:54:09 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
JASON W

Instr
#:20080131000
040140

201501220000
23400

01/22/2015
09:57:20 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMMONS
BRITTNEY

201501230000
24910

01/23/2015
10:47:45 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
MONIQUE M

201502020000
34380

02/02/2015
12:08:46 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAIN
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20070315000
117550

201502170000
50090

02/17/2015
01:44:36 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TURNER JAY
P

Instr
#:20071031000
504460

201502170000
50080

02/17/2015
01:44:35 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCGRIFF
TRAVIS L

Instr
#:20070629000
306490

201502170000
50100

02/17/2015
01:44:37 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRISTER
BRIAN T

Instr
#:20100106000
003960

201502240000
57850

02/24/2015
01:42:13 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICKERSTAFF
DONEKIA

201503240000
92620

03/24/2015
01:13:45 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
COURTNEY

201504080001
12040

04/08/2015
11:01:04 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ZANA SUSAN
G

Instr
#:20141203000
380100

201504080001
12050

04/08/2015
11:01:05 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN GENE
P

Instr
#:20080218000
065450

201504080001
12060

04/08/2015
11:01:06 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOVOY
HENRY L

Instr
#:20080109000
012650

201504080001
12070

04/08/2015
11:01:07 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHUBERT
CAROL

Instr
#:20130220000
071140

201504080001
12100

04/08/2015
11:01:10 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANDEFUR
TODD A

Instr
#:20120501000
150670

201504090001
14720

04/09/2015
02:10:43 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
REGINA



201504090001
14710

04/09/2015
02:10:42 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLDEN
ARTICE

201504220001
29890

04/22/2015
10:11:16 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARRINGTON
BRITTNEY

201505180001
62510

05/18/2015
09:31:01 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HERNDON
RONALD J

Instr
#:20030804000
501660

201505180001
62660

05/18/2015
10:52:21 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
TIWANNA

Instr
#:20130620000
253270

201505180001
62520

05/18/2015
09:31:02 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HERNDON
ALLEN M

Instr
#:20130620000
252500

201505210001
69400

05/21/2015
02:32:40 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WYATT
BRITTANY

201505220001
70560

05/22/2015
11:15:55 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KLINE KYLE E Instr
#:20080415000
153380

201506090001
92480

06/09/2015
01:00:25 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REESER
NORMA J

201506040001
85210

06/04/2015
10:48:17 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY SHELIA

201506110001
95740

06/11/2015
12:39:37 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LYDA
MELISSA

Instr
#:20110425000
124740

201506250002
14380

06/25/2015
03:51:47 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REINHARDSE
N LINDA A

Instr
#:20100624000
201440

201507080002
30190

07/08/2015
11:58:38 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
JEANETTE

201507080002
30280

07/08/2015
12:10:06 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILEY
LASHAWNDA

201507230002
49710

07/23/2015
10:12:25 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATMAN
BERTHA D

Instr
#:20080110000
013870

201507300002
61160

07/30/2015
11:18:59 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MEDERLET
URS VICTOR

Instr
#:20141015000
326270


