Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201501210000 21240	01/21/2015 08:54:09 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON JASON W					Instr #:20080131000 040140	Description
201501220000 23400	01/22/2015 09:57:20 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMMONS BRITTNEY						
201501230000 24910	01/23/2015 10:47:45 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS MONIQUE M						
201502020000 34380	02/02/2015 12:08:46 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIN MICHAEL					Instr #:20070315000 117550	
201502170000 50090	02/17/2015 01:44:36 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER JAY P					Instr #:20071031000 504460	
201502170000 50080	02/17/2015 01:44:35 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGRIFF TRAVIS L					Instr #:20070629000 306490	
201502170000 50100	02/17/2015 01:44:37 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRISTER BRIAN T					Instr #:20100106000 003960	
201502240000 57850	02/24/2015 01:42:13 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICKERSTAFF DONEKIA						
201503240000 92620	03/24/2015 01:13:45 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS COURTNEY						
201504080001 12040	04/08/2015 11:01:04 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ZANA SUSAN G					Instr #:20141203000 380100	
201504080001 12050	04/08/2015 11:01:05 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN GENE P					Instr #:20080218000 065450	
201504080001 12060	04/08/2015 11:01:06 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVOY HENRY L					Instr #:20080109000 012650	
201504080001 12070	04/08/2015 11:01:07 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHUBERT CAROL					Instr #:20130220000 071140	
201504080001 2100	04/08/2015 11:01:10 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDEFUR TODD A					Instr #:20120501000 150670	
201504090001 14720	04/09/2015 02:10:43 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER REGINA						

	1	1	_		1	1	_	1	
201504090001 14710	04/09/2015 02:10:42 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLDEN ARTICE				
201504220001 29890	04/22/2015 10:11:16 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARRINGTON BRITTNEY				
201505180001 62510	05/18/2015 09:31:01 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HERNDON RONALD J			Instr #:20030804000 501660	
201505180001 62660	05/18/2015 10:52:21 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS TIWANNA			Instr #:20130620000 253270	
201505180001 62520	05/18/2015 09:31:02 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HERNDON ALLEN M			Instr #:20130620000 252500	
201505210001 69400	05/21/2015 02:32:40 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WYATT BRITTANY				
201505220001 70560	05/22/2015 11:15:55 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINE KYLE E			Instr #:20080415000 153380	
201506090001 92480	06/09/2015 01:00:25 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REESER NORMA J				
201506040001 85210	06/04/2015 10:48:17 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY SHELIA				
201506110001 95740	06/11/2015 12:39:37 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LYDA MELISSA			Instr #:20110425000 124740	
201506250002 14380	06/25/2015 03:51:47 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REINHARDSE N LINDA A			Instr #:20100624000 201440	
201507080002 30190	07/08/2015 11:58:38 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON JEANETTE				
201507080002 30280	07/08/2015 12:10:06 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILEY LASHAWNDA				
201507230002 49710	07/23/2015 10:12:25 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATMAN BERTHA D			Instr #:20080110000 013870	
201507300002 61160	07/30/2015 11:18:59 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDERLET URS VICTOR			Instr #:20141015000 326270	